

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.12004 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr.D.S.Mhaispurkar a/w Sameer M.Mangaonkar for the Petitioner.

Mr.C.R.Sadasivan i/b Narayana M.Ganguli for the Respondent No.1.

Mr.J.A.Madane, AGP for the State. ...

CORAM : A.A.SAYED, J
DATED : 5 DECEMBER 2016

P.C.:

. In the order dated 16 November 2016, the word "has" in paragraph (2) shall be read as "as".

The order dated 16 November 2016 be corrected accordingly.

2. Learned Counsel for the Respondent No.1 states that the Respondent No.1 shall abide by the statement as recorded in the order dated 16 November 2016 until next date.

3. Stand over to 13 December 2016.

(A.A. SAYED, J)